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Pharm.D. – L4 2nd YEAR   (FEMALE) 
SEMESTER –I (2022-2023))
PT-1   ATTENDANCE SHEET
(02:50 – 03:30) pm

      SUBJECT NAME: GENERAL IMMUNOLOY
      DATE:29/09/2022                                                                                 ROOM NO: 443-444 
	S.No
	Student Name
	Ac. No.
	SIGNATURE
	NOTE

	1
	
	1822023
	
	

	2
	
	1920273
	
	

	3
	
	2020015
	
	

	4
	
	2020427
	 
	



INVIGILATORS: PIZ. CHECK THE ENTRY OF AC. NO. SUB. CODE IN BOTH Q. PAPER AND ANSWER SHEET.
	NAME
	SIGNATURE
	NO. OF. EXM =
	

	1
	
	
	NO. OF. ABSENT =
	

	2
	
	
	NO .OF. PRESENT =
	

	3
	
	
	TOTAL =
	


